All World Football League

Www.rtsports.com
2022 Schedule

Mon Feb 27 12:16pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1

Concussion Protocol

Beg, Burrow & Steal

Keep My Team Name Outta Yo Mouth
Carolina Sister Christians
BurrowsTigers

Week 2 - NFL Week 2

Concussion Protocol

Keep My Team Name Outta Yo Mouth
Carolina Sister Christians
BurrowsTigers

Purplehaze demons

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Concussion Protocol
Carolina Sister Christians
BurrowsTigers
Purplehaze demons

The Stank

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Concussion Protocol
BurrowsTigers
Purplehaze demons
The Stank

Boobie Banger

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Concussion Protocol
Purplehaze demons
The Stank

Boobie Banger
Cook-e-Cutter

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Concussion Protocol

The Stank

Boobie Banger
Cook-e-Cutter

More than 1 SA in Watson

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Concussion Protocol
Boobie Banger
Cook-e-Cutter

More than 1 SA in Watson
Beg, Burrow & Steal

Week 8 - NFL Week 8

Concussion Protocol

Cook-e-Cutter

More than 1 SA in Watson

Beg, Burrow & Steal

Keep My Team Name Outta Yo Mouth

84
80
50
81
95

37
132
68
72
60

32
44
58
55
58

95
77
67
92
69

55
80
103
102
94

41
30
79
74
54

65
68
43
78
86

69
106
154

73

59

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

More than 1 SA in Watson
Cook-e-Cutter

Boobie Banger

The Stank

Purplehaze demons

Beg, Burrow & Steal

More than 1 SA in Watson
Cook-e-Cutter

Boobie Banger

The Stank

Keep My Team Name Outta Yo Mouth
Beg, Burrow & Steal

More than 1 SA in Watson
Cook-e-Cutter

Boobie Banger

Carolina Sister Christians

Keep My Team Name Outta Yo Mouth
Beg, Burrow & Steal

More than 1 SA in Watson
Cook-e-Cutter

BurrowsTigers

Carolina Sister Christians

Keep My Team Name Outta Yo Mouth
Beg, Burrow & Steal

More than 1 SA in Watson

Purplehaze demons

BurrowsTigers

Carolina Sister Christians

Keep My Team Name Outta Yo Mouth
Beg, Burrow & Steal

The Stank

Purplehaze demons

BurrowsTigers

Carolina Sister Christians

Keep My Team Name Outta Yo Mouth

Boobie Banger

The Stank

Purplehaze demons
BurrowsTigers

Carolina Sister Christians

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

51
66
70
36
72

60

101

36
81
95

45
a7

114

31
84

89
53
70
53
73

73
51
59
65
66

51
77
43
69
76

65
90
59
44
62

34
82
27
56

105

Page 1/3



All World Football League

Www.rtsports.com
2022 Schedule
Mon Feb 27 12:16pm ET

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

Concussion Protocol

More than 1 SA in Watson

Beg, Burrow & Steal

Keep My Team Name Outta Yo Mouth
Carolina Sister Christians

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

Concussion Protocol

Beg, Burrow & Steal

Keep My Team Name Outta Yo Mouth
Carolina Sister Christians
BurrowsTigers

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

Concussion Protocol

Keep My Team Name Outta Yo Mouth
Carolina Sister Christians
BurrowsTigers

Purplehaze demons

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Concussion Protocol
Carolina Sister Christians
BurrowsTigers
Purplehaze demons

The Stank

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Concussion Protocol
BurrowsTigers
Purplehaze demons

The Stank

Boobie Banger

Week 14 - NFL Week 14

More than 1 SA in Watson
BurrowsTigers

Carolina Sister Christians

Keep My Team Name Outta Yo Mouth
Beg, Burrow & Steal

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15
BurrowsTigers

Boobie Banger

Keep My Team Name Outta Yo Mouth
Cook-e-Cutter

Beg, Burrow & Steal

Concussion Protocol

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16
BurrowsTigers

Carolina Sister Christians

More than 1 SA in Watson

The Stank

Keep My Team Name Outta Yo Mouth

67 VS
73 VS
65 VS
56 VS
89 VS
68 VS
74 Vs
58 VS
77 VS
78 VS
77 Vs
61 VS
92 VS
63 VS
85 VS
87 VS
70 VS
45 VS
87 VS
80 VS
58 VS
54 VS
107 VS
104 VS
59 VS
55 VS
53 VS
58 VS
73 VS
68 VS
112 VS
65 VS
59 VS
42 VS
78
62
35 VS
84 VS
81 VS
88 VS
37 VS

Cook-e-Cutter 35
Boobie Banger 65
The Stank 60
Purplehaze demons 72
BurrowsTigers 64
More than 1 SA in Watson 39
Cook-e-Cutter 55
Boobie Banger 72
The Stank 57
Purplehaze demons 60
Beg, Burrow & Steal 61
More than 1 SA in Watson 83
Cook-e-Cutter 41
Boobie Banger 45
The Stank 94
Keep My Team Name Outta Yo Mouth 67
Beg, Burrow & Steal 56
More than 1 SA in Watson 64
Cook-e-Cutter 57
Boobie Banger 56
Carolina Sister Christians 69
Keep My Team Name Outta Yo Mouth 56
Beg, Burrow & Steal 60
More than 1 SA in Watson 46
Cook-e-Cutter 55
Cook-e-Cutter 71
Concussion Protocol 54
Purplehaze demons 60
The Stank 52
Boobie Banger 59
Purplehaze demons 30
Carolina Sister Christians 74
The Stank 74
More than 1 SA in Watson 93
Beg, Burrow & Steal 63
Concussion Protocol 49
Purplehaze demons 50
Boobie Banger 63
Cook-e-Cutter 56

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 2/3



Fantasy
Spovts

All World Football League

Www.rtsports.com
2022 Schedule
Mon Feb 27 12:16pm ET

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17
Carolina Sister Christians
BurrowsTigers

More than 1 SA in Watson

Boobie Banger

Keep My Team Name Outta Yo Mouth

Playoff Week 4 - NFL Week 18

Beg, Burrow & Steal

Boobie Banger

BurrowsTigers

Carolina Sister Christians

Concussion Protocol

Cook-e-Cutter

Keep My Team Name Outta Yo Mouth
More than 1 SA in Watson
Purplehaze demons

The Stank

56
49
95
27
63

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

Beg, Burrow & Steal
Concussion Protocol
The Stank
Purplehaze demons
Cook-e-Cutter

No Games Scheduled

29
71
37
32
70
17
75
52
63
19

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 3/3

36
45
66
47
92



