All World Football League

www.rtsports.com 2022 Schedule Mon Feb 27 12:16pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Concussion Protocol	84	VS	More than 1 SA in Watson	51
Beg, Burrow & Steal	80	VS	Cook-e-Cutter	66
Keep My Team Name Outta Yo Mouth	50	VS	Boobie Banger	70
Carolina Sister Christians	81	VS	The Stank	36
BurrowsTigers	95	VS	Purplehaze demons	72
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Concussion Protocol	37	VS	Beg, Burrow & Steal	60
Keep My Team Name Outta Yo Mouth	132	VS	More than 1 SA in Watson	101
Carolina Sister Christians	68	VS	Cook-e-Cutter	36
BurrowsTigers	72	VS	Boobie Banger	81
Purplehaze demons	60	VS	The Stank	95
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Concussion Protocol	32	VS	Keep My Team Name Outta Yo Mouth	45
Carolina Sister Christians	44	VS	Beg, Burrow & Steal	47
BurrowsTigers	58	VS	More than 1 SA in Watson	114
Purplehaze demons	55	VS	Cook-e-Cutter	31
The Stank	58	VS	Boobie Banger	84
Week 4 - NFL Week 4	0.5		Carolina Sister Christians	00
Concussion Protocol	95 77	VS		89 53
BurrowsTigers Purplehaze demons	67	VS	Keep My Team Name Outta Yo Mouth Beg, Burrow & Steal	70
The Stank	92	vs vs	More than 1 SA in Watson	53
Boobie Banger	69	vs vs	Cook-e-Cutter	73
Booble Bariger	09	VS	Cook-e-Culler	73
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Concussion Protocol	55	VS	BurrowsTigers	73
Purplehaze demons	80	VS	Carolina Sister Christians	51
The Stank	103	VS	Keep My Team Name Outta Yo Mouth	59
Boobie Banger	102	VS	Beg, Burrow & Steal	65
Cook-e-Cutter	94	VS	More than 1 SA in Watson	66
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Concussion Protocol	41	VS	Purplehaze demons	51
The Stank	30	VS	BurrowsTigers	77
Boobie Banger	79	VS	Carolina Sister Christians	43
Cook-e-Cutter	74	VS	Keep My Team Name Outta Yo Mouth	69
More than 1 SA in Watson	54	VS	Beg, Burrow & Steal	76
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Concussion Protocol	65	VS	The Stank	65
Boobie Banger	68	VS	Purplehaze demons	90
Cook-e-Cutter	43	vs	BurrowsTigers	59
More than 1 SA in Watson	78	VS	Carolina Sister Christians	44
Beg, Burrow & Steal	86	VS	Keep My Team Name Outta Yo Mouth	62
<u>-</u> .		-		
Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Concussion Protocol	69	VS	Boobie Banger	34
Cook-e-Cutter	106	VS	The Stank	82
More than 1 SA in Watson	154	VS	Purplehaze demons	27
Beg, Burrow & Steal	73	VS	BurrowsTigers	56 105
Keep My Team Name Outta Yo Mouth	59	VS	Carolina Sister Christians	105

All World Football League

Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Concussion Protocol	67	VS	Cook-e-Cutter	35
More than 1 SA in Watson	73	VS	Boobie Banger	65
Beg, Burrow & Steal	65	VS	The Stank	60
Keep My Team Name Outta Yo Mouth	56	VS	Purplehaze demons	72
Carolina Sister Christians	89	VS	BurrowsTigers	64
			3	-
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Concussion Protocol	68	VS	More than 1 SA in Watson	39
Beg, Burrow & Steal	74	VS	Cook-e-Cutter	55
Keep My Team Name Outta Yo Mouth	58	VS	Boobie Banger	72
Carolina Sister Christians	77	VS	The Stank	57
BurrowsTigers	78	VS	Purplehaze demons	60
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Concussion Protocol	77	VS	Beg, Burrow & Steal	61
Keep My Team Name Outta Yo Mouth	61	VS VS	More than 1 SA in Watson	83
Carolina Sister Christians	92	VS VS	Cook-e-Cutter	41
BurrowsTigers	63	VS VS	Boobie Banger	45
Purplehaze demons	85	VS VS	The Stank	94
i dipienaze demons	00	V3	THE Staffic	34
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Concussion Protocol	87	VS	Keep My Team Name Outta Yo Mouth	67
Carolina Sister Christians	70	VS	Beg, Burrow & Steal	56
BurrowsTigers	45	VS	More than 1 SA in Watson	64
Purplehaze demons	87	VS	Cook-e-Cutter	57
The Stank	80	VS	Boobie Banger	56
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Concussion Protocol	58	VS	Carolina Sister Christians	69
BurrowsTigers	54	VS	Keep My Team Name Outta Yo Mouth	56
Purplehaze demons	107	VS	Beg, Burrow & Steal	60
The Stank	104	vs	More than 1 SA in Watson	46
Boobie Banger	59	VS	Cook-e-Cutter	55
West 44 NEW West 44				
Week 14 - NFL Week 14			Cook a Cutton	74
More than 1 SA in Watson	55 53	VS	Cook-e-Cutter	71
BurrowsTigers	53 50	VS	Concussion Protocol	54
Carolina Sister Christians	58 73	VS	Purplehaze demons	60 53
Keep My Team Name Outta Yo Mouth	73 68	VS	The Stank Boobie Banger	52 59
Beg, Burrow & Steal	00	VS	booble ballgel	59
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15				
BurrowsTigers	112	vs	Purplehaze demons	30
Boobie Banger	65	VS	Carolina Sister Christians	74
Keep My Team Name Outta Yo Mouth	59	VS	The Stank	74
Cook-e-Cutter	42	VS	More than 1 SA in Watson	93
Beg, Burrow & Steal	78			
Concussion Protocol	62			
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16				
BurrowsTigers	35	vs	Beg, Burrow & Steal	63
Carolina Sister Christians	84	VS	Concussion Protocol	49
More than 1 SA in Watson	81	VS	Purplehaze demons	50
The Stank	88	VS	Boobie Banger	63
Keep My Team Name Outta Yo Mouth	37	vs	Cook-e-Cutter	56



All World Football League

www.rtsports.com 2022 Schedule Mon Feb 27 12:16pm ET

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17				
Carolina Sister Christians	56	VS	Beg, Burrow & Steal	36
BurrowsTigers	49	VS	Concussion Protocol	45
More than 1 SA in Watson	95	VS	The Stank	66
Boobie Banger	27	VS	Purplehaze demons	47
Keep My Team Name Outta Yo Mouth	63	VS	Cook-e-Cutter	92

Playoff Week 4 - NFL Week 18

1 lay 5 l. 11 0 5 l. 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 5 k. 1 5	
	No Games Scheduled
Beg, Burrow & Steal	29
Boobie Banger	71
BurrowsTigers	37
Carolina Sister Christians	32
Concussion Protocol	70
Cook-e-Cutter	17
Keep My Team Name Outta Yo Mouth	75
More than 1 SA in Watson	52
Purplehaze demons	63
The Stank	19